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Page Total Credit 76,108.00 ! I
Page Total Debit 68,762.38 hii i |
n
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REP31 Customer Account Ledger Report from ©5-09-2018 to 19-03-2021
Service Outlet : 5675  SHERGARH
Account No 1 56750100020893 INR MONEY VERMA
Gl Sub Head Code : 13421 SAVINGS BANK GENERAL
B/F Balance H 7,352.56Cr Order by Transaction Date.
Tran Value Tran Id Instrmnt Particulars Transaction Transaction Balance
Date Date Number Debit Amount Credit Amount
06-01-2020 85-01-2020 S11437250 UPI/0008563497697,/21:01:18/D 3,000.00 4,352.56Cr
13-01-2020 13-01-2020 512791687 ATM/CASH/1312370001/6081420 2,018.88 2,333.68Cr
15-01-2020 15-01-2020 513231610 IMPS/P2A/1511623125/8171733 2,000.00 4,333.68Cr
15-01-2020 15-01-2020 S13240453 ATM/CASH/15120818209/6081420 2,518.88 1,814.80Cr
20-01-2020 20-01-2020 S14108835 UPL/802012434314/12:02:24/C 2,000.00 3,814.80Cr
20-01-2020 20-01-2020 514117635 ATM/CASH/20122940812 /6081420 2,018.88 1,795.92Cr
27-01-2020 27-01-2020 S16480019 UPI/082712150490,/12:06:39/C 1,000.00 2,795:92Cr
27-01-2020 27-01-2020 S16480201 UPI/002736282979/12:06:57/C 2,500.00 5,295.92Cr
27-01-2020 27-01-2020 S16485592 UPI/002748671114/12:21:45/C 6,500.00 11,795.92Cr
27-01-2020 27-081-2020 S16519562 ATM/CASH/27139410851/6081420 2,018.88 9,777.04Cr
29-01-2020 29-01-2020 S17057033 ATM/CASH/2911018917/6081420 6,018.88 3,758.16Cr
30-01-2020 30-01-2020 S17282257 UPI/003012174774/12:42:27/D 49.00 3,709.16Cr
31-01-2020 31-01-2020 S17478726 UPI/B03118976398/09:34:11/D 49.00 3,660.16Cr
03-02-2020 02-02-2020 S17960092 IMPS/P2A/3314790553/8171733 2,000.00 5,660.16Cr
©3-02-2020 02-02-2020 S17976908 PRCR/RELIANCE . 3,746.52 1,913.64Cr
03-02-2020 02-02-2020 COBA4T774 UPI/@03366537947/22:56:16/D 1,500.00 413.64Cr
07-02-2020 06-02-2020 CBB506913 IMPS/P2A/3721686300/8171733 30,000.00 30,413.64Cr
07-02-2020 07-02-2020 518910523 SMS charges JAN-MAR20 17.70 30,395.94Cr
07-02-2020 07-02-2020 S18925593 ATM/CASH/3810028638/6081420 10,000.00 20,395.94Cr
07-02-2020 07-02-2020 518925922 il ATM/CASH/3810028962 /6081420 10,000.00 10,395.94Cr
07-02-2020 07-02-2020 518926187u‘ ATM/CASH/3810029283 /6081420 5,000.00 5,395.94Cr
10-02-2020 09-082-2020 519238619\‘\ UPI/004003396485/01:38:06/D 399.00 4,996.94Cr
14-02-2020 14-02-2020 S2G427B9ﬂ ATM/CASH/4514001325 /6081420 4,000.00 996.94Cr
14-02-2020 14-82-2020 52049327 “‘ ‘y‘: i ‘ ‘ IMPS/P2A/004518706215/81717 5,000.00 ",5,996.94Cn|
17-82-2020 16-02-2020 Szwe77499\1“ ‘ ‘H“ I “ “, . PRCR/phonepe 399.00 5,597.94Cr
17-02-2020 16-02-2020 5208434b'au“ el PRCR/BEWAKOOF 299.00 5,298.94Cr
20-02-2020 20-02-2020 522768425\ ‘M ‘H‘ | PRCR/RELIANCE . 2,302.00 2,996 9aCk. "
“ ‘\M H‘ If ! iy i
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| 21-082-2019 21-82-2019 S53122166
| 25-82-2019 25-82-2019 S53476704
27-82-2019 27-82-2019 553968579
-02-2019 27-02-2019 CPB669798
08-03-2019 28-02-2019 555275952
14-83-2019 14-83-2819 556341827
18-83-2019 18-03-2019 557515732
9-83-2019 19-63-2019 00110146
0-03-2019 30-83-2019 559656326
11-84-2019 561380384
9 11-04-2019 8847614
15-04-2019 S61797763
: 21-84-2019 S62836999
2-04-2019 22-04-2019 562931948
126-84-2019 26-04-2019 S63542506
26 94 2019 26-04-2019 S63621568
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Tran  Value Tran‘ld?f | Instrmnt Particulars

Transaction

Date ) Date\ Nuhber  ‘ Debit Amount I Il |
29-84-2019 fre “563694183 MCONNECT/911717973187/XXXXX ] !
29-04-2019 1‘*1 1563695717 ATM/CASH/911718806398M69814 Lty 2,000, 00 L e W il
30-04-2019 9 563950052 /91 8 4 ‘ i 2, Wb i i
30-04-2019 10032823 SRR IR LA MQH‘ il ‘“%%” ‘
30-04-201 *554616534 ATM/CASH/912917990869/6b814 ‘ : T 1 163‘eec

‘2 19 14-05-2019 565857254 UPI/91342267539f/i2‘h2 16/D ,u:“fV ‘ 168, asc: 
14-85-2019 565857299 UPT/913422438264/20:42:4 g DL 179‘96Cns

a7 06 2919‘31 95_2919 568874964 56750100020893: Int .Pd: a3lep | | "f*‘J“ | 222.96Cr
129-96-2019 29 19 572233440 M charges ARRJUUN 9 g S ey 36Cr
09-07-2019 | 019 $74122779 / | '100.00 Y ags e
113-08-2019 13-68-2019 580493138 38/C | ‘ 150810484 1104 jgaal aeen
113-88-2019 13-98-2019 588494879 ATM/CASH/9225u 0119 (6 h3‘~ G100 01| 3ed.36Cr
17-88-2019 17- 98-2019 581881198 MCONNECT/g229115575mﬁ/xxxxx\ “‘W\ \‘ ‘ I 1,500.00 1,804.36Cr
117-08-2019 17-08-2819 S81087721 ATM/CASH/7139/6981£209165%3\ M‘ \M 1,500.00 ‘ ; 304.36Cr
119-08-2019 19- 08- 2019 581275576 -~ SMS charges JUL SEP&?MM‘ “W‘WMHM Liktl e 700 < 286.66Cr
127-88-2019 27-08-2019 583682253 u911923954457958fha”aa BB}CV\%“\ p HR Rt 20,000.00 20,286.66Cr
192-89-2019 82-09-2019 584731013 , ATM/CASH/924517002934, 60814 ‘V‘M 10,000.00 10,286.66Cr
104-89-2019 04-09-2019 85316223 PRCR/SEWA CHIKANHINDquRIEs \“ “‘\‘ 1,620.00 8,666.66Cr
184-89-2019 04-89-2019 585326729 ATM/CASH/7432/60 ‘420a15593‘ “‘ ‘\‘ ‘\ 2 000.00 6,666.66Cr
86-09-2019 31-98-2019 585658523 557591aaazasba. .Pd:01-06 \ ‘ it 12.00 6,678.66Cr
186-89-2019 06-09-2019 585747488 PRCR/LTBERTY REVDLUTIONS” W“ \ w“k‘u‘ ! 700.00 ‘ ‘ 5,978.66Cr
86-89-2019 B6-09-2019 585797103 ATM[CASH/924&17928656i6981A” i “\‘ Th 2‘aabvae‘ [L1 i 3,978.66Cr
87-89-2019 87-09-2019 S86015111 PRCR/SALONT, | || LR ot has i) 1,833.66Cr
123-09-2019 23-09-2019 0022011 BY CASH ,;u‘“‘wmy‘&u‘ ?w\‘W‘ \ : 2,000.00 3,833.66Cr
23-89-2019 23-89-2019 596197371 ATM/CASH;925512324646/6q814 {A 1,833.66Cr
04-10-2019 84-10-2019 592250079 ATM/CASH/92771$Q;8139/69814‘N‘“‘ \ 833.66Cr
121-18-2019 20-18-2019 595041376 ATM/CAsH/1255/sa&14zaah6593 rw\ I\ 333.66Cr
121-18-2019 20-18-2019 595041556 UPI/929318435420{19 43\16/C | ‘ 200.00 533.66Cr
121-18-2019 20-10-2019 595041640 ATM/CASH/1257/6881420016593 I — 33.66Cr
31-10-2019 31-10-2019 597648865 UPI/930416368788/B&.27‘ ol foff L 1,000.00 1,033.66Cr
91-11-2019 597937640 ATM/CASH/9305134159221P9 14 o 33.66Cr

13- 11- 2019 599547846 SMS charges OCT-DE 4‘,‘m“ =l 15.96Cr

30-11-2019  S4864911 56750100020893; Int .Pd: ani 9“ 12000 27.96Cr

9 30-12-2019 519952173 UPI/936432939974/@8 3 8,560.00 8,527.96Cr
30-12-2019 510056349 ATM/CASH/93640936796 L 27.96Cr

191-81-2020 01-01-2020 510591038 MCONNECT /110281955 /XX00KXXX 1 800.00 1,027.96Cr
191-01-2020 01-01-2020 518605473 ATM/CASH/211032662/6@8;} 0 o 27.96Cr
92-01-2020 02-01-2020 (00460057 MCONNECT/219292269/XXXXXXXXV: . Seee 77.96Cr
92-01-2020 02-01-2020 (00398163 IMPS/P2A /218794458 /81717 3 ~ 25,000.00 25,077.96Cr

24.,077.96Cr
14,077.96Cr

@3-e1 282@ 83-01-2028 518973474:r‘
83- 91 202@ 03-01-2020 519973858

_;ATM/CASH/316616099/668142@6
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Il Il mg ik R Order b_y Transaction Date.

“Qp\hk ﬂWL\WE“Nf MH‘ML i) i Il st o et s et
“‘\“‘w‘“‘”lu ] “.“"“‘“ ‘ Instrmnt | ‘\ Transactlon | Transaction Balance
HH: A ‘ I

Number \Deblt Amount Credit Amount

| I 1) \
‘ M e o ml—hj—ﬂf--f ------------------------------------------------------------
509 ‘ @bﬁﬁu539892350 ‘ ‘ [ﬁ‘ R ‘ 1,000.00 1,000.00Cr
"g Mw‘h 9 DELAY ““;‘gais 0038204 N M 9,400.00 10,400.00Cr
\Wmﬁfq @ms ‘“2018 $36768054 WG L (778 10,382.30Cr
] 8011978 TR R i 2,000.00 12,382.30Cr
2018 538872711 ML 25300, 00 10,082.30Cr
11-2018 0016941 ASH A | L T | 1,000.00 11,082.30Cr
i -2018 0066500 ‘ 10 C“SH‘W‘W”\WHuwN*HW‘\““@‘”‘H”T inlill (112,000,008 9,082.30Cr
! 0029894 BY CASHNM”“H\ m“”wﬁ”ﬂ““wd B D 2,000.00 11,082.30Cr
2018 542445818 56759199@2@8@3 Tnt. Hd‘bs“dghM]y‘gL L 68.00 11,150.30Cr
2-2018 801525 BY CASHh“‘uw‘w‘ggfth LA R AR 1,000.00 12,150.30Cr
1-2019 546358557 MCONNECTA98@d18115473/XXXXX P ‘ 3,000.00 15,150.30Cr
0064845 BY CASH‘\ w‘ AR L L 1,000.00 16,150.30Cr
,N ‘2919 547587380 UPI/981128352692/14*25 32 ‘ 22,000.00 38,150.30Cr
W\ 1‘w5za19 547587605 UPI/981128452256/14 25 37/c‘ I il 10,000.00 48,150.30Cr
1 ‘919 0054832 437470 CASH‘““‘F L e, LT B2, 000,00 16,150.306Cr
004173 TO CASH | | ,:]J*« ‘;V“V“‘ 12 9ee;, B0 14,150.30Cr
! 0071261 TO, CASH LT cLt T 1,000.00 13,150.30Cr
‘319 $48624550 UPI/961913394@53/18 47\29/3 G 1,000.00 12,150.30Cr
2019 548657298 UPI/992613434@60/13 15“45/m e 2,500.00 9,650.30Cr
‘ ‘2919 $48657324 UPI/96291328®182M13~16\13/C e ; : , 16.00 9,666.30Cr
- UPI/96291328@6§8J13 ‘nzaAqH‘ Ll 15.00 9,681.30Cr
UPI/902114375340¢‘4 46‘14/0 Wl 4,000.00 5,681.30Cr
BY CASH “;M“ IR L : 1,500.00 7,181.30Cr
019 S505: UP1/903352639316/13u5q‘24/c‘““1‘ ‘ . 1.00 7,182.30Cr
2019 S ‘ MCONNECT/903811518696/ xxxx‘ux‘ﬂ“‘f‘M;“‘ e 10,000.00 17,182.36Cr
019 80630264 UPT/904620740832/20: 48‘2gmb»y‘@“w*u‘i;‘;( 280.98 16,901.32Cr
2a1é 068629899 UPI/904660761375/20:33: 2“/Dw‘wﬁxv““ il ‘349 98 16,560.34Cr
UPI/904836841089/09:52; 56/9‘ i N“l‘ 1 420.00 16,148.34Cr
UPI/904917222947/17‘15 13/0 i) }‘ ‘ 240.00 16,380.34Cr
UP1/905218996814/18:08:53/C, u‘};q‘:“f‘wﬂ Ml 100.00 16,480.34Cr
| ATM/CASH/7082/6081429916593‘“ R TR 1T T

6" i L tysee. 14,980.34Cr
ikl ‘ i A M ‘ \H W TR il
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BARODA U.P. BANK HURHURI
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